
ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (S2)

197 Marco Witzer m 10.01.1 BG Horn s2 8,47 1

173 Thomas Popp m 12.04.2006 BG Horn s2 8,50 2

185 Omidullah Haidari m 27.04.2005 NMS Horn s2 8,66 3

174 Manuel Schreiner m 25.06.2006 BG Horn s2 9,07 4

182 Farzad Hashimi m 01.01.2005 NMS Horn s2 9,85 5

S2 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (S2)

175 Valerie Mang f 04.03.2006 BG Horn s2 8,38 1

195 Katja Mödlagl f 25.12.2006 NSMS Gars s2 8,91 2

189 Lisa Löschenbrand f 05.02.2006 NMS Horn s2 9,00 3

180 Fiona Kreutzer f 24.02.2005 BG Horn s2 9,07 4

181 Johanna Krottendorfer f 13.08.2005 BG Horn s2 9,31 5

177 Jasmin Fredj f 23.04.2006 BG Horn s2 9,34 6

178 Iris Kumhera f 09.09.2005 BG Horn s2 9,62 7

S2 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (S2)

173 Thomas Popp m 12.04.2006 BG Horn s2 4,98 1

185 Omidullah Haidari m 27.04.2005 NMS Horn s2 4,57 2

174 Manuel Schreiner m 25.06.2006 BG Horn s2 4,46 3

197 Marco Witzer m 10.01.1 BG Horn s2 4,22 4

182 Farzad Hashimi m 01.01.2005 NMS Horn s2 3,12 5

S2 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (S2)

175 Valerie Mang f 04.03.2006 BG Horn s2 4,46 1

178 Iris Kumhera f 09.09.2005 BG Horn s2 4,11 2

180 Fiona Kreutzer f 24.02.2005 BG Horn s2 4,06 3

189 Lisa Löschenbrand f 05.02.2006 NMS Horn s2 4,04 4

177 Jasmin Fredj f 23.04.2006 BG Horn s2 4,03 5

181 Johanna Krottendorfer f 13.08.2005 BG Horn s2 3,98 6

195 Katja Mödlagl f 25.12.2006 NSMS Gars s2 3,87 7

128 Raufa Hashimi f 01.01.2006 VS Horn s2 2,37 8

S2 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (S2)

197 Marco Witzer m 10.01.1 BG Horn s2 52,85 1

173 Thomas Popp m 12.04.2006 BG Horn s2 48,50 2

182 Farzad Hashimi m 01.01.2005 NMS Horn s2 44,10 3

185 Omidullah Haidari m 27.04.2005 NMS Horn s2 43,25 4

174 Manuel Schreiner m 25.06.2006 BG Horn s2 41,80 5

S2 Results from Competition Rounders



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (S2)

190 Viktoria Lintner f 07.06.2005 NMS Horn s2 38,75 1

175 Valerie Mang f 04.03.2006 BG Horn s2 38,55 2

189 Lisa Löschenbrand f 05.02.2006 NMS Horn s2 38,25 3

177 Jasmin Fredj f 23.04.2006 BG Horn s2 35,80 4

180 Fiona Kreutzer f 24.02.2005 BG Horn s2 35,70 5

181 Johanna Krottendorfer f 13.08.2005 BG Horn s2 34,70 6

187 Victoria Hohenegger f 26.12.2005 NMS Horn s2 34,20 7

128 Raufa Hashimi f 01.01.2006 VS Horn s2 24,65 8

178 Iris Kumhera f 09.09.2005 BG Horn s2 22,70 9

195 Katja Mödlagl f 25.12.2006 NSMS Gars s2 20,35 10

S2 Results from Competition Rounders


